

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****FA No. 173 of 2024**

AKASH JAIN **versus** NAVKAR ORGANIC FARMING AND
INVESTMENT

Order Sheet

17.01.2025	Ms. Ruchi Nagar, Advocate for the appellant(s). Mr. Abhishek Singh, P.L. and Mr. Mahal Jethani, learned counsel for the respective respondents. Learned counsel for the appellant prays and is granted 3 weeks' time to remove the default. List thereafter. Sd/- ({Rajani Dubey}) Judge Sd/- ({Sachin Singh Rajput}) Judge
Saxena/H.Ansari	