



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

FA No. 173 of 2024

AKASH JAIN *versus* NAVKAR ORGANIC FARMING AND INVESTMENT
Order Sheet

18/11/2025	Mr. Arpan Verma, Advocate for the appellant. Mr. Priyanshu Gupta, Advocate for Respondent No.1. Issue notice to the respondents No.2 & 3 on payment of process fee as per rules. Records be called. Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
Saxena	